
ADVISOR CONTACT INFORMATION 
ALL PHONE EXTENSIONS ARE 636-584-**** UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 

 
Program of Study Last Name First Email Address Ext Office 
Accounting McCrary Steffani steffani.mccrary@eastcentral.edu 6569 137 BH 
Applied Technology Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcedntarl.edu 6587 138 BH 
Apprenticeship Training Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Associate of Fine Arts, Art Peters Lesley lesley.peters@eastcentral.edu 6577 133 BH 
Associate of Fine Arts, Music Peters Lesley lesley.peters@eastcentral.edu 6577 133 BH 
Automotive Technology Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Building Construction Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Business - AAS McCrary Steffani steffani.mccrary@eastcentral.edu 6569 137 BH 
Business Guided Pathway McCrary Steffani steffani.mccrary@eastcentral.edu 6569 137 BH 
Certified Nurse Assistant Warmack Terri terri.warmack@eastcentral.edu 6531 105 ECTC 
Computer Information Systems - AAS Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Computer Information Systems - Network Technician Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Culinary Arts McCrary Steffani steffani.mccrary@eastcentral.edu 6569 137 BH 
Dual Credit & Dual Enrollment 
Four Rivers, Hermann, New Haven, Borgia, Washington, 
Crosspoint, Chamois, Linn and other districts east of Union 

Owens Hannah hannah.owens@eastcentral.edu 6694 152 BH 

Dual Credit & Dual Enrollment 
Union, Bourbon, Cuba, St. Clair, Sullivan, Pacific, Warrenton, 
Wright City and other districts west of Union 

Baumruk Amanda amanda.baumruk@eastcentral.edu 6198 151 BH 

Early Childhood Development Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Emergency Medical Technician Kuchem Jenny jenny.kuchem@eastcentral.edu 6580 134 BH 
Graphic Design Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Health Information Management Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Health Information Management – Healthcare Security Lampe Paul Paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Health Science Guided Pathway Kuchem Jenny jenny.kuchem@eastcentral.edu 6580 134 BH 
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and 
Refrigeration 

Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 

Humanities Guided Pathway Peters Lesley lesley.peters@eastcentral.edu 6577 133 BH 
Industrial Engineering Technology Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Industrial Maintenance Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Liberal Studies A - E Kuchem Jenny jenny.kuchem@eastcentral.edu 6580 134 BH 
Liberal Studies F - Z Dissen Elena elena.dissen@eastcentral.edu 6564 139 BH 
Medical Assistant Berti Cynthia cynthia.berti@eastcentral.edu 6621 110 HS 
Medical Lab Technology Berti Cynthia cynthia.berti@eastcentrla.edu 6621 110 HS 
Multimedia Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Non-Degree Dissen Elena elena.dissen@eastcentral.edu 6564 139 BH 
Nursing AAS Bieker Judy judy.bieker@eastcentral.edu 6620 112 HS 
Nursing AAS Van Leer Jessica jessica.vanleer@eastcentral.edu 6515 113 HS 
Nursing AAS Wissbaum Connie connie.wissbaum@eastcentral.edu 6618 109 HS 
Nursing AAS Clark Brittany brittany.clark@eastcentral.edu 6617 113 HS 
Nursing LPN to RN Bridge Program Option Pre- 
Admission 

Berti Cindy cynthia.berti@eastcentral.edu 6621 110 HS 

Occupational Therapy Assistant Mitchell Nancy nancy.mitchell@eastcentral.edu 6619 111 HS 

Occupational Therapy Assistant Pre-Admission Berti Cynthia cynthia.berti@eastcentral.edu 6621 109 HS 
Paramedic Technology Goodson Jenifer jenifer@goodson@eastcentral.edu 6622 114 HS 
Precision Machining Technology Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Precision Machining Technology - CNC Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
Radiologic Technology Pre-Admission Kuchem Jenny jenny.kuchem@eastcentral.edu 6580 134 BH 
Social Science Guided Pathway Peters Lesley lesley.peters@eastcentral.edu 6577 133 BH 
STEM Guided Pathway Tucker Alison alison.tucker@eastcentral.edu 6677 120 HS 
Teaching Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Teaching Pre-Admission Lampe Paul paul.lampe@eastcentral.edu 6581 136 BH 
Transfer Engineering Tucker Alison alison.tucker@eastcentral.edu 6677 120 HS 
Visiting Student Dissen Elena elena.dissen@eastcentral.edu 6564 139 BH 
Welding Heimann Becki becki.heimann@eastcentral.edu 6587 138 BH 
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